
N° Equipo PJ PG PE PP GF GC PTS DIF REND.

1 PALMEIRAS 5 4 0 1 31 18 12 13 80,00%

2 JACÓ 5 4 0 1 21 14 12 7 80,00%

3 MÓNACO FS 5 3 1 1 26 22 10 4 66,67%

4 SAN RAFAEL TURA 5 3 0 2 28 19 9 9 60,00%

5 CCDR LA UNIÓN 5 3 0 2 17 13 9 4 60,00%

6 PROGRESO 5 3 0 2 20 25 9 -5 60,00%

7 EMVA FUTSAL 5 2 0 3 20 23 6 -3 40,00%

8 ATLÉTICO 5 1 1 3 29 28 4 1 26,67%

9 ALCÁZARES 5 1 0 4 15 27 3 -12 20,00%

10 SAN FRANCISCO 5 0 0 5 17 35 0 -18 0,00%

*Clasifica a cuartos de final

N° Equipo PJ PG PE PP GF GC PTS DIF REND.

1 PILAS CENTRAL 5 3 1 1 34 24 10 10 66,67%

2 SAN MIGUEL 4 3 0 1 12 11 9 1 75,00%

3 VG ALAJUELITA 5 2 2 1 16 12 8 4 53,33%

4 SAN CARLOS 4 2 1 1 12 13 7 -1 58,33%

5 PARRITA 5 2 1 2 21 25 7 -4 46,67%

6 NARANJO 4 1 2 1 13 12 5 1 41,67%

7 UCR ATLANTICO 4 1 1 2 12 13 4 -1 0,00%

8 SPORTING 4 1 1 2 11 13 4 -2 33,33%

9 HEREDIA FS 5 0 1 4 12 20 1 -8 6,67%

*Clasifica a cuartos de final

N° Equipo PJ PG PE PP GF GC PTS DIF REND.

1 PALMEIRAS 5 4 0 1 31 18 12 13 80,00%

2 JACÓ 5 4 0 1 21 14 12 7 80,00%

3 SAN MIGUEL 4 3 0 1 12 11 9 1 75,00%

4 PILAS CENTRAL 5 3 1 1 34 24 10 10 66,67%

5 MÓNACO FS 5 3 1 1 26 22 10 4 66,67%

6 SAN RAFAEL TURA 5 3 0 2 28 19 9 9 60,00%

7 CCDR LA UNIÓN 5 3 0 2 17 13 9 4 60,00%

8 PROGRESO 5 3 0 2 20 25 9 -5 60,00%

9 HEREDIA FS 5 0 1 4 12 20 1 -8 6,67%

10 SAN CARLOS 4 2 1 1 12 13 7 -1 58,33%

11 VG ALAJUELITA 5 2 2 1 16 12 8 4 53,33%

12 PARRITA 5 2 1 2 21 25 7 -4 46,67%

13 NARANJO 4 1 2 1 13 12 5 1 41,67%

14 EMVA FUTSAL 5 2 0 3 20 23 6 -3 40,00%

15 UCR ATLANTICO 4 1 1 2 12 13 4 -1 33,33%

16 SPORTING 4 1 1 2 11 13 4 -2 33,33%

17 ATLÉTICO 5 1 1 3 29 28 4 1 26,67%

18 ALCÁZARES 5 1 0 4 15 27 3 -12 20,00%

19 SAN FRANCISCO 5 0 0 5 17 35 0 -18 0,00%

*Clasifica a cuartos de final
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